GC ColumnsGC Columns
GC Columns
OV Micro-pak Column
Glass Columns
Custom-Made Packed Columns
24 rue Jean Duplessis - 78150 Le Chesnay - France
Tél. : +33 1 39 661 650 - Fax : +33 1 39 661 651 - info@imchem.fr - www.imchem.fr
SUMMARY

or + 33 1 39 66 16 50 for a special quote.
CUSTOM-MADE PACKED COLUMNS
Ordering Example :
To Order, Please Specify :
1 Type of tubing, length and O.D.
2 Stationary phase and concentration.
3 Solid support and mesh size.
4 Chromatograph make and model.
5 Diagram number
6 Dimensions corresponding to each
letter in the diagram.
7 Beware of mirror image.
Specify mirror image if necessary.
length
6' x 1⁄8"     Stainless Steel     Column with brass fittings     10%     OV-1     Chromosorb W-HP     80/100     for     HP     5890A
tubing type
solid support GC make
liquid
phase
mesh size GC model
per cent
loading
O.D.
Our custom-made OV-Packed columns 100% Satisfaction Guarantee!
Orders for custom-made columns will be given immediate attention
and most will be shipped very fast from receipt of order.
We can supply packed columns made with any combination of support
and liquid phase listed in this catalog. We will also make every effort
to supply your requirements for other supports or liquid phases.
• 36 years experience in packing preparation and column techniques.
• Fast delivery.
• Complete with brass Swagelok fittings.
• All stainless steel tubing is our premium grade, manufactured for GC use only.
• Each column packed in individual container. (No lost ferrules or end caps)
• OV’s guide to packings and columns included.
DIAGRAM 1† DIAGRAM 2 DIAGRAM 3† DIAGRAM 4†
†Beware of mirror image. Specify mirror image if necessary.
17
CUSTOM-MADE PACKED COLUMNS
STAINLESS STEEL, COPPER, ALUMINUM, NICKEL*, and TEFLON* COLUMNS
NOTE :
1 Add per column for stainless steel
Swagelok fittings.
2 For mixed phases, add per phase.
KOH and H3P04 are considered
phases.
3 Special quote for columns over 36
feet, and for any length teflon lined
stainless steel.
4 Empty columns cost each plus per
foot. Supplied with brass Swageloks.
5 Add for Nickel or Teflon Columns.
6 Any Special Phase not listed in the
Special Packing Table (above) and
whose retail cost is greater than
the cost/g are subject to special
quotations.
7 Add for preconditioning.
DIAGRAM 5 DIAGRAM 6 DIAGRAM 7 DIAGRAM 8†
†Beware of mirror image. Specify mirror image if necessary.
*Add for Nickel or Teflon Columns
LENGTH OF
COLUMN
(FEET)
Any packing except
those listed at right
BMBT, BBBT, BEEA, OV-202, HayeSep
Poly-phases, Tenax, Porapak,
Chromosorb T, Silar, OV-330, OV-275
Porasil, Ultrabonds, Durapaks,
Graphpacs (Carbopacks),
Dexsil, Pennwalt, OV-1701
LENGTH OF